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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice 2

Jess Holland -- Wellington 1
101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 61.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 97.90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 39.10 137.00  Back Dive

Madeleine Knowles -- Wellington 2
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 59.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 89.25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 118.15  Back Dive

Harry Enright -- Wellington 3
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 60.00  Back line-up

100C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 27.30 87.30  Forward jump

Phoebe Edwards -- Wellington 4
100B 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward jump

200B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 46.90  Back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   17.0 17.00 63.90  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 85.50  Back line-up

Lily Bryden -- Wellington 5
10B 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 18.00 39.60  Back line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 60.00  Forward Dive

200B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 85.35  Back jump

Meg Ward -- Wellington 6
10B 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 44.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 62.40  Back line-up

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 81.90  Back jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice 1

Yu Qian Goh -- Wellington 1
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 45.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 28.70 74.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.5 29.75 104.05  Back Dive

Lily Rawiri -- Wellington 2
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 45.60  Back line-up

10C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 65.75  Forward line-up

100B 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 93.35  Forward jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice 1

Kathryn Prince -- Wellington 3
101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 44.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 61.15  Forward line-up

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 23.80 84.95  Forward Somersault

Alice Loretto -- Wellington 4
100C 1 1.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 21.45 21.45  Forward jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 39.95  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 56.15  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 73.65  Forward Dive

Avia Murray -- Wellington 5
100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 32.00  Back jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 48.00  Forward line-up

100C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 69.00  Forward jump

Caroline Enright -- Wellington 6
10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward line-up

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 32.50  Back jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 49.00  Forward Dive

100C 1 1.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 18.70 67.70  Forward jump

Zoe Kotrotsos -- Wellington 7
10B 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 14.50 29.00  Forward Dive

100A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 50.60  Forward jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 65.60  Back jump

Juliet Enright -- Wellington 8
10B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward line-up

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 27.50  Forward jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 44.00  Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 60.50  Back jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice 3

Kate Johnson -- Wellington 1
101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 54.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 36.00 90.65  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 123.80  Back Dive

Jessica Woodnorth -- Wellington 2
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 57.35  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 80.75  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 108.75  Forward Somersault

Emily Gare -- Wellington 3=
10B 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward line-up

200B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 50.70  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 74.10  Back line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 98.70  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice 3

Paris Elwood -- Wellington 3=
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 44.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 73.50  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 98.70  Forward Somersault

Sarah Unwin -- Wellington 5
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 41.90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 65.70  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 90.20  Forward Somersault

Grace Adlam -- Wellington 6
10C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward line-up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 40.45  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 58.45  Back line-up

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 82.95  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice 4

Sarah Johnson -- Wellington 1
101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 44.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 65.40  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 90.90  Back Dive

Henare Davidson -- Wellington 2
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 42.20  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 62.00  Back line-up

10B 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 80.60  Forward line-up

Kate Unwin -- Wellington 3
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 44.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 60.30  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 77.10  Back line-up

Ryan Davies -- Wellington 4
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 38.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 56.40  Back line-up

10B 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 76.80  Forward line-up

Louisa Marschner -- Wellington 5
20A 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Back line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 39.10  Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 57.10  Back jump

10B 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 73.90  Forward line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C 12-13 Girls 1m

Cordelia Norris -- North Harbour 1
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C 12-13 Girls 1m

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 51.85  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 78.85  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 110.30  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 28.80 139.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 171.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 198.40  Back Somersault

Jayde Maguire -- Wellington 2
101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 51.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 71.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 32.25 104.20  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   9.0 17.10 121.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 182.45  Inward Somersault

Casey Roycroft -- Waikato 3
101B 1 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 39.45  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 61.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 84.85  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 110.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 127.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 150.60  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D 11U Boys&Girls 1m

Kirsten Sharma -- Wellington 1
101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 45.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 72.15  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 100.20  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 127.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ashlee Maguire -- Wellington 2
101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 51.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 75.35  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 100.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 124.95  Back Somersault

Aria Kirwan -- Diving Waitakere 3
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 48.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 72.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 96.90  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 117.90  Forward Somersault

Nathan Brown -- Diving Waitakere 4
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 2.0   12.5 18.75 18.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 42.75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 65.15  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 12.80 77.95 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 96.70  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A 16-18 Girls 1m

Eleanor Bell -- Wellington 1
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 26.60 49.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 79.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 108.95  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 18.05 127.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 156.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 183.80  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 207.05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 226.25  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B 14-15 Boys 1m

Ewen Clayden -- Canterbury 1
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 55.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 85.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 111.10  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 134.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 161.30  Forward Double Somersault

202B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 183.70  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 210.10  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 242.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Andrew Hodren -- Wellington 2
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 63.35  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 93.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 115.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5   5.5 12.10 127.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 160.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 18.00 178.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 197.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 230.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B 14-15 Girls 1m

Beth Edwards -- Wellington 1
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 63.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 90.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 118.05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 145.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 181.55  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 208.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 240.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B 14-15 Girls 1m

Francie Mills -- Wellington 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 82.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 111.95  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 143.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 176.30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 208.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 238.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Phoebe Shilling -- Canterbury 3
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 60.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 91.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 120.80  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 146.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 189.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 189.20 1Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 44.00 233.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Izzy Hughes -- Canterbury 4
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 53.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 78.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 101.50  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 125.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 148.25 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 169.85  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 194.65  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m

Jacob Coutie -- Waikato 1
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 87.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 124.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 166.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 205.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 243.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m

Amy Kroening -- Canterbury 1
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 39.10 91.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 135.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 51.25 186.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 49.20 235.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m

Stephanie Ewen -- Waikato 2
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 43.70 83.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 106.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 143.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 180.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B 14-15 Boys 3m

Andrew Hodren -- Wellington 1
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 50.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 78.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 97.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.5 26.25 124.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 160.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   13.5 25.65 186.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 210.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 243.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B 14-15 Girls 3m

Phoebe Shilling -- Canterbury 1
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 60.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 90.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 130.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 31.00 161.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 206.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 237.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 280.75  Inward Double Somersault

Jordan VonHagen -- Canterbury 2
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 64.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 100.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 128.10  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 164.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 195.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 236.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 276.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Beth Edwards -- Wellington 3
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 55.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 85.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 119.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 145.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 187.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 32.30 219.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 254.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D 11U Boys&Girls 3m

Aria Kirwan -- Diving Waitakere 1
101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 50.05  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 73.45  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 99.80  Back Dive

302C 3 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   7.5 12.75 112.55  Reverse Somersault

Nathan Brown -- Diving Waitakere 2
101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 48.05  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 18.85 66.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 93.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 17.10 110.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B 14-15 Girls Platform

Jordan VonHagen -- Canterbury 1
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 68.00  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 107.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 133.80  Inward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 158.50  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 199.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 235.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m

Amy Kroening -- Canterbury 1
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 44.55 90.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 46.50 136.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 171.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 37.50 209.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

Stephanie Ewen -- Waikato 2
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 39.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 39.20 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 81.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 124.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 162.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

13U Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Aria Kirwan -- Diving Waitakere

Cordelia Norris -- North Harbour

1

101C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   8.0 34.0 40.80 40.808.5 6.5    

401C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   7.5 33.0 39.60 80.407.5 7.5    

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   5.5 27.0 29.16 109.565.5 6.5    

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   6.5 29.0 29.58 139.146.5 6.5    


